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MULTI-LAYERED LAMINATED ROOF SYSTEM

	 1.	 Crowned Fiberglass Roof 

	 2.	 Luan Decking 

	 3.	 Block Foam Insulation 

	 4.	 Dual A/C Ducts 

	 5.	 1.5” Tubular Aluminum Framing 

	 6.	 Soft-Touch Vinyl Ceiling

2-INCH VACUUM-BOND LAMINATED SIDEWALLS

	 7.	 Decorative Interior Wall Board

	 8.	 1.5” Tubular Aluminum Framing

	 9.	 EGS Metal Backers

	10.	 Block Foam Insulation

	11.	 Openings Framed in Aluminum

12.		 Luan Backer

13.		 Smooth Gelcoat Fiberglass Exterior 

VACUUM-BOND LAMINATED FLOOR SYSTEM

	14.	 Fiberglass Bottom Board

	15.	 Block Foam Insulation

	16.	 Seamless Floor Decking

	17.	 Beauflor Flooring (In Some Areas)

	18.	 Carpet with Pad (In Some Areas)    

	19.	 1.5” Steel Framing

Lexington Construction



SADDLE INTERIOR WITH RAISED PANEL CHERRY CABINETRY
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A.	ROTOCAST. Seamless rotocast storage 

	 compartments are not only impact & corrosion 	

	 resistant but they are also much easier to clean 	

	 than cheaper carpeted, galvanized compartments.

B.	BUBBLE TESTING. Every Lexington is 

	 pressurized and soap tested at every seam and 	

	 opening to ensure a water tight seal.

C . AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS. 

	 The automatic hydraulic leveling jacks (optional) 	

	 take the stress out of finding that “perfect” spot.

D.	PDI BUILDING. Forest River has a 20,000 sq. 

	 ft. PDI 	facility demonstrating our commitment 	

	 to quaity. We double check the electrical system, 	

	 plumbing system and re-inspect your RV inside 	

	 and out. Our rain booth has 184 spray heads 	

	 that produces the equivalent of 24 inches of rain	

	  per hour!

Lexington Features

BACK-UP CAMERA. Our optional integrated 

backup camera/rear-view mirror with a large 	

screen offers the ultimate convenience in both 	

maneuvering your coach and keeping an eye 	

on things behind you.



STONE INTERIOR  WITH RAISED PANEL MAPLE CABINETRY



WHEELBASE
GVWR
GAWRR
GAWRF
UVW
GCWR
NCC
FUEL CAP.(GAL)
HITCH RATING 
TOTAL LENGTH

EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ A/C
EXTERIOR WIDTH
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GREY WATER (GAL)
BLACK WATER (GAL)
L.P. CAPACITY (GAL)
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Ford Chassis Chevy Chassis
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NA
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35
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5k/500
32’-1”
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Lexington Floorplans, Specifications and Fabrics

210

235 S

255 DS

283 TS

300 SS

295 DS



Latté Full Body Paint

Blue Full Body Paint

Mocha Full Body Paint

Standard Lexington

EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ A/C
EXTERIOR WIDTH
INTERIOR WIDTH
INTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER (GAL)
GREY WATER (GAL)
BLACK WATER (GAL)
L.P. CAPACITY (GAL)
AWNING LENGTH
WATER HEATER (GAL)

Capacities & Dimensions

210
10’-5”
94.5”
89.5”
78”
25
27
27
9.8
9’-6”
6

235S
10’-5”
94.5”
89.5”
78”
25
27
27
9.8
12’-6”
6

255DS
10’-5”
94.5”
89.5”
78”
44
35
35
9.8
16’
6

283TS
10’-5”
94.5”
89.5”
78”
44
35
35
9.8
19’
6

295DS
10’-5”
94.5”
89.5”
78”
40
35
35
9.8
16’
6

300SS
10’-5”
94.5”
89.5”
78”
40
35
35
9.8  
16’
6

Platinum Full Body Paint

Skirt Paint (Smoke)

Lexington Fabrics

Lexington GTS Fabrics

Tiki Autumn

Higgins Fern

Onyx

Santa Rosa

Shiraz

Saddle

Stone

Espresso



WARRANTY:  
STANDARD FEATURES
·	12 Months/ 12,000 miles basic 	
	 limited warranty
·	Bumper-to-Bumper 3 years/ 36,000 	
	 mile limited chassis warranty (Ford)
·	5 years/ 60,000 mile limited 	
	 powertrain warranty (Ford)
·	3 years/36,000 mile limited warranty 	
	 (Chevy)
·	5 years/100,000 limited powertrain 
	 warranty (Chevy)

STANDARD FEATURES
·	Glazed maple or cherry wood 	
	 throughout with raised panel doors
·	Residential drawer guides
·	High gloss fiberglass exterior
·	Porcelain toilet
·	Fiberglass roof
·	Vinyl soft touch ceilings
·	Gas/electric electronic ignition DSI 
	 water heater
·	Battery Disconnect
·	Power windows and door locks
·	Keyless entry
·	Arctic package
·	Night shades
·	Convenience Center
·	Range with cover
·	Sink cover
·	26” flat panel TV
·	Curved arm awning
·	TV antenna
·	13.5 BTU ducted roof A/C
·	Microwave/convection oven
·	Phone, 110 and 12 volt jacks
·	Cable TV jacks
·	Stainless steel wheel liners
·	Generator auto transfer switch
·	Water filtration system	
·	Running boards
·	5,000 lb. tow hitch with 7-pin 
	 connector (Ford)
·	3,500 lb. tow hitch with 7-pin 
	 connector (Chevy)

·	AM/FM/CD player with USB and Aux 
	 hookups and weatherband
·	Upgraded driver and passenger 
	 seats (Ford only)
·	Cab area privacy curtains
·	Power vent in bathroom
·	Rotocast storage compartments
·	Slide-room awnings
·	Exterior breakaway mirrors
·	CO and smoke detectors
·	ABS stepwell
·	Emergency start switch
·	Exterior security light
·	One year CoachNet service

LEXINGTON OPTIONS
·	Slide-out battery tray
·	Additional coach battery
·	Rear ladder
·	Fantastic Fan in living room
·	4.0 KW Onan generator
·	40G Guardian generator
·	Electric step (N/A 210)
·	Outside shower
·	Spare Tire
·	Back-up camera with monitor
·	15” flat panel TV in bedroom w/ 
	 exterior hook-up
·	DVD player with premium surround 
	 sound package
·	15K BTU air conditioner with heat 	
	 pump
·	Bigfoot hydraulic automatic leveling 
	 jacks
·	Automatic satellite system
·	In-motion satellite system
·	450 watt inverter

LEXINGTON GTS ADDITIONAL 
STANDARD FEATURES
·	DVD player with premium surround 
	 sound package
·	Corian solid surface galley with sink 
	 covers
·	Ultra leather furniture appointments
·	Exterior skirt paint package

·	Cedar lined wardrobes
·	Fantastic fan in living room
·	Deluxe wood grain dash
·	Slide-out battery tray
·	Residential light fixtures
·	Power heated remote exterior mirrors
·	Upgraded kitchen and bath fixtures
·	Outside shower
·	Outside entertainment center
·	Security light
·	Day/night shades
·	Additional coach battery
·	Black tank flush

LEXINGTON GTS OPTIONS
·	Automatic satellite system
·	In-motion satellite system
·	Fantastic fan in bedroom
·	Roof ladder
·	4.0 KW Onan generator
·	40G Guardian generator
·	Electric step (N/A 210)
·	15” flat panel TV in bedroom w/ 
	 exterior hook-up
·	15K BTU air conditioner with heat 	
	 pump
·	Bigfoot hydraulic automatic leveling 
	 jacks
·	Spare Tire
·	Back-up camera with monitor
·	Full body paint with front end paint 
	 protection
·	450 watt inverter 
·	Aluminum Wheels

Forest River, Inc. strongly encourages our retail 
customers to purchase from their local dealership 
whenever possible due to the following factors:

Our Dealers are as a rule, independently owned 
and operated businesses. Outside of those 
customers they personally sold products to, they 
are not contractually obligated to perform war-
ranty service on Forest River products that were 
purchased elsewhere. There may be an occasion 
that you would be required to return to the point 
of purchase to satisfy warranty requirements.
Although many dealerships will eventually 
service products not purchased at their place 
of business, they will usually take care of their 
customers and other Forest River customers who 
are traveling away from their local dealer as they 
would their own.

Local purchases allow a customer to establish 
a relationship with a dealer close to home. 
This relationship provides the customer with a 
convenient location for service and support from 
a “home town” professional.
The opportunity for a thorough PDI (Pre Delivery 
Inspection) and product orientation is an ad-
ditional benefit of buying from your local dealer. 
Further providing the opportunity for refresher 
courses or the ability to get questions answered 
much more conveniently.

For our Canadian customers, there are also 
requirements which must be met to bring an 
RV purchased out of the country to their home. 
Although not insurmountable, these requirements 
may involve such things as additional inspec-
tions and certifications, taxes and fees. Your local 
Canadian Dealer is a professional at meeting 
these requirements. 

Forest River’s goal is for all RV Owners to fully 
enjoy their RV experience. In light of this goal, 
and considering the advantages of buying local, 
we encourage you to be thorough when determin-
ing what product to purchase and which dealer to 
purchase it from as both are key to your ultimate 
satisfaction and the realization of your dreams.

Forest River, Inc.  914 C.R. 1  Elkhart, IN 46514

574.262.2212  800.445.2825  www.forestriverinc.com  

www.forestriveraccessories.com

All specifications contained herein are based on the latest product information at time of printing. Forest River 
reserves the right to make changes in colors, materials, equipment and specifications at any time without 
notice and assumes no responsibility for any errors in this brochure. LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 0743

Your Lexington Dealer

Lexington& Lexington GTS Standards & Options


